BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 24.09.2025, HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS
z‘;' CASE No. NAME OF APPELLANT NAME OF RESPONDENT NEXT DATE OF HEARING

WRITTEN STATEMENT

01 |ID No.265/2019 [Bairag Singh alias Balram Singh Khati  |State Bank of India 10.11.2025
02 ID No.174/2023  |Sh. Mohan & 05 Ors. Empowered Committee of State Finance 12.11.2025

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

03 |ID No.45/2007  Sh. Prem Chand B.P.CLL. 15.10.2025
04 D No.35/2007  |Sh. Harprasad B.P.CL. 15.10.2025
05 |ID No. 36/2007  Sh. Bhagwat B.P.CL 15.10.2025
06 ID No.37/2007  |Sh. Hoshiar Singh B.P.CLL. 15.10.2025
07 |ID No. 38/2007  Sh. Gajraj B.P.CL 15.10.2025
08 |ID No.39/2007  Sh. Ved Pal B.P.CL 15.10.2025
09 D No.40/2007  |Sh. Bharat Pal B.P.CLL. 15.10.2025
10 ID No. 41/2007 Sh. Mahinder Singh B.P.CLL. 15.10.2025
11 ID No.42/2007  |Sh. Sher Singh B.P.CLL. 15.10.2025
12 |ID No.43/2007  |Sh. Khajan Singh B.P.CLL. 15.10.2025
13 |ID No.44/2007  Sh. Shiv Ram B.P.CLL. 15.10.2025
14 ID No. 46/2007  |Sh. Birpal B.P.CLL. 15.10.2025
15 |ID No. 47/2007  |Sh. Amar Chand B.P.C.LL. 15.10.2025
16 ID No.198/2019  |Sh. Vidhyanand N.B.C.C. & Anr. 10.12.2025
17 ID No.179/2020  |Sh. Ravi Kumar Ladwal ES.ILC & Anr. 17.10.2025
18 |ID No.137/2022  |Sh. Kapil Anand Axis Bank Reserve for Order
19 |ID No. 66/2023 Sh. Subhash & 60 Ors. B.H.E.L &Anr. 09.10.2025
EVIDENCE
20 ID No. 36/2013 Sh. Umesh Chandra State Bank of India 10.12.2025
21 |ID No.110/2014 Sh. Radhey Shyam & Ors. C.PW.D. 10.12.2025
22 |ID No. 29/2018 Ms. Gita Rathore Lady Harding Medical College & Ors 10.12.2025
23 |ID No. 95/2018 Mrs. Sunita Lady Harding Medical College & Ors 10.12.2025
24 |ID No. 96/2018 Sh. Akhilesh Kumar Lady Harding Medical College & Ors 10.12.2025
25 |ID No.193/2019  |Smt.Shanti LR's of Lt.Sh.Jagdish |N.B.C.C. & Anr. 10.12.2025

26 [ID No.195/2019 Sh. Mumtaz Ahmad N.B.C.C. & Anr. 10.12.2025
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ID No.197/2019
ID No.135/2020
ID No.153/2020
ID No.203/2021
ID No.204/2021
ID No.205/2021
ID No.291/2021
ID No.292/2021
ID No.293/2021

ID No.295/2021

ID No.296/2021

ID No. 302/2021
ID No. 29/2022
ID No. 32/2022
ID No.152/2004
ID No.162/2015
ID No.163/2015
ID No.164/2015
ID No.165/2015
ID No.166/2015
ID No.167/2015
ID No.168/2015
ID No. 29/2017

ID No. 37/2012
ID No. 41/2012
ID No. 48/2019
ID No.225/2018
ID No.209/2019
ID No.210/2019
ID No.211/2019

ID No. 28/2022

Sh. Shiv Shankar Singh
Sh. Jai Prakash Gautam
Smt.Mukesh & 22 Ors.
Sh. Sachin Kumar

Sh. Akash

Sh.Sanjay

Sh. Yoginder Kumar
Sh. Ashok Kumar

Sh. Radhe Kishan Ray

Sh. Parvez

Smt. Usha Rani & 02 Ors. LR's of
Lt.Sh. Satish Kumar

Sh. Shyam Singh
Sh. Bhupesh Kumar
Sh. Rajeev Saini

Sh. Radhey Shyam & Ors.
Sh. Sharafat

Sh. Rakesh Kumar
Sh. Ishtkar

Sh. Ishampal

Sh. Nathi Ram

Sh. Gulab Singh
Sh. Naseem

Sh. Harbir Singh

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Sanjeet Paswan

Sh. Ram Chand Chaurasia
Sh. Sanjay Lakhera

Sh. Arvind & Ors.

Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 06 Ors.
Sh. Sanjay Kumar & Sh. Vicky
Sh. Vijay Kumar & 11 Ors.

Sh. Vijay Kumar & 11 Ors.

N.B.C.C. & Anr.

LLT. & Anr.

N.D.M.C.

Archaeological Survey of India
C.PWD.

C.PWD.

Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.

Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.

Punjab & Sind Bank

Ministry of Minority Affairs & Anr

DM.R.C. & Ors.

C.PW.D.

10.12.2025

10.12.2025

10.12.2025

10.12.2025

10.12.2025

10.12.2025

10.12.2025

10.12.2025

10.12.2025

10.12.2025

10.12.2025

10.12.2025

10.12.2025

10.12.2025

10.12.2025

01.12.2025

Remount Training School Depot & Ors
Remount Training School Depot & Ors
Remount Training School Depot & Ors
Remount Training School Depot & Ors
Remount Training School Depot & Ors
Remount Training School Depot & Ors
Remount Training School Depot & Ors

Bharat Electronics Ltd.

B.S.N.L.

B.S.N.L.

01

01

01

01

01

01

13.

12.

12.

.12.2025

.12.2025

.12.2025

.12.2025

.12.2025

.12.2025

11.2025

11.2025

11.2025

State Bank of India & Anr.
EDMC

DGT, Minisrty of SKD
DGT, Minisrty of SKD
DGT, Minisrty of SKD

Minisrty of Skill Development

27.10.2025

29.10.2025
27.11.2025
27.11.2025
27.11.2025

27.11.2025



FURTHER PROCEEDING

58 |ID No. 64/2022 Sh.Aziz Khan & 40 Others B.H.E.L. & Ors. 09.10.2025



